NVIDIA ConnectX-6 Dx 2x100G OCP Ethernet NIC | Datasheet | 1
ConnectX-6 Dx 2x100G
OCP Ethernet NIC
Accelerated networking for modern
cloud data centers.
NVIDIA® ConnectX®-6 Dx is a highly secure and advanced network interface card
(NIC) that accelerates mission-critical cloud and data center applications, including
security, virtualization, software-defined networking (SDN) and network functions

UCS C220 M7,
UCS C240 M7
Ordering Information
For product specifications visit the online ConnectX-6 Dx OCP3.0 user manual.
QSFP Product ID Product Description
QSFP-100G-AOC10M 100GBASE QSFP active optical cable, 10m
QSFP-100G-AOC7M 100GBASE QSFP active optical cable, 7m
QSFP-100G-AOC5M 100GBASE QSFP active optical cable, 5m
QSFP-100G-CU5M 100GBASE-CR4 passive copper cable, 5m
QSFP-100G-CU3M 100GBASE CR4 passive copper cable, 3m
QSFP-100G-LR4-S 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP transceiver, LC, 10km over SMF
QSFP-100G-SR4-S 100GBASE SR4 QSFP transceiver, MPO, 100m over OM4 MMF
QSFP-40/100-SRBD 100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF
QSFP-100G-DR-S 100GBASE DR QSFP transceiver, 500m over SMF
QSFP-100G-LR4-S 100GBASE LR4 QSFP transceiver, LC, 10km over SMF
QSFP-100G-SR1.2 100GBASE QSFP, Bi-Direction Transceiver over MMF
QSFP-100G-AOC10M 100GBASE QSFP active optical cable, 10m
QSFP-100G-AOC7M 100GBASE QSFP active optical cable, 7m
For latest updates on the TMG Supported Optics & Cables, please consult the Cisco Transceiver Module Group (TMG) Compatibility Matrix.
Break-out and split cables are not supported.